
Citi Open
WASHINGTON DC, USA

August 1-7 2022 | $ 251,750 | Hard, Har Tru

SINGLES MAIN DRAW 

1 PEGULA, Jessica USA

WC BAPTISTE, Hailey USA

SAVILLE, Daria AUS

Q BJORKLUND, Mirjam SWE

Q MARINO, Rebecca CAN

WC WILLIAMS, Venus USA

PETKOVIC, Andrea GER

8 TAUSON, Clara DEN

3 HALEP, Simona ROU

Q BUCSA, Cristina ESP

BRENGLE, Madison USA

KALINSKAYA, Anna

ZHU, Lin CHN

DART, Harriet GBR

MINNEN, Greet BEL

6 KANEPI, Kaia EST

7 SHERIF, Mayar EGY

VEKIC, Donna CRO

LL WANG, Xiyu CHN

MARIA, Tatjana GER

MARTINCOVA, Tereza CZE

WANG, Xinyu CHN

YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR

4 AZARENKA, Victoria

5 MERTENS, Elise BEL

SAMSONOVA, Liudmila

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla AUS

STEPHENS, Sloane USA

WC KENIN, Sofia USA

OSORIO, Camila COL

Q CHIRICO, Louisa USA

2 RADUCANU, Emma GBR

J. Pegula 
62 62

D. Saville 
36 75 76(4)

R. Marino 
46 61 64

A. Petkovic 
62 62

S. Halep 
63 75

A. Kalinskaya 
63 60

L. Zhu 
64 63

K. Kanepi 
63 63

D. Vekic 
64 61

X. Wang 
62 75

T. Martincova 
06 64 64

V. Azarenka 
64 60

L. Samsonova 
76(4) 64

A. Tomljanovic 
61 64

C. Osorio 
76(2) 61

E. Raducanu 
64 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D. Saville 
75 64

R. Marino 
63 36 61

A. Kalinskaya 
75 20 RET

K. Kanepi 
46 64 64

X. Wang 
46 75 61

V. Azarenka 
76(7) 62

L. Samsonova 
46 63 62

E. Raducanu 
76(5) 76(4)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D. Saville 
61 75

K. Kanepi 
67(4) 64 63

X. Wang 
61 63

L. Samsonova 
76(6) 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

K. Kanepi 
63 61

L. Samsonova 
61 61

 

 

 

  

Round of 32
$ 2,835 1 pt

Round of 16
$ 4,100 30 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 6,200 60 pt

Semifinals
$ 11,000 110 pt

Final
$ 19,750 180 pt

Winner
$ 33,200 280 pt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1

3

6

4

2

6

4

2

6

6

WTA Supervisor
Kerrilyn Cramer

RELEASED
6 Aug 2022 5:31 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. PEGULA, Jessica 7
2. RADUCANU, Emma 10
3. HALEP, Simona 16
4. AZARENKA, Victoria 20
5. MERTENS, Elise 30
6. KANEPI, Kaia 36
7. SHERIF, Mayar 46
8. TAUSON, Clara 47

Withdrawals
M. Bouzkova Change of schedule

Lucky Losers/Alternates
X. Wang

Retirements
S. Halep 


